ASJIJF DUMAU KYUSHU INTERNATIONAL OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

(DUMAU)

Mae

White | Youth

Light Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~27.2kg

3mins

5

1

Bracket

Gen Kanamori
TK TRAINING CENTER

4- 24

Y uudai Watanabe
MASTER JAPAN

Ryota Shigematsu
MASTER JAPAN

Taishiro Goto
BUFFALO JU-JTSU

4- 17

Tene Tamura
T-REX JU-JTSU ACADEMY

4- 25

4- 32

4- 31




